 Subject to technical modifications as required by products improvements (Version 03/2015)
 KUGEL medical GmbH & Co. KG Phone +49/941/208648-0
 Hermann-Köhl-Str. 2A Fax +49/941/208648-29
 DE – 93049 Regensburg / Germany www.KUGEL-medical.de
 Preparation cabinet is designed for storing tissue test glass containers.
 Stabile stainless steel construction 1.4301 (ANSI 304), this material guarantees durability.
 • 2 pc. Sliding doors made of Security glass
 • Air suction approx. 250 m³/h
 • Air connection on the top of the cabinet - diameter 150 mm
 • Incl. 2 trollys made of stainless steel to storage stainless steel trays
 Technische Details:
 Dimensions cabinet W/D/H: 1600 x 750 x 1990 mm
 Dimensions Trolly W/D/H: 2 trollys - 715 x 535 x 1670 mm
 Exhaust Air capacity: 250 m³/h
 Material:     Stainless steel (Material No. 1.4301 – ANSI 304)
 Doors: 2 sliding doors made of security glass
 Exhaust duct diameter: 2 x 160 mm
 Type:     NSP-RW-1600
 Article No.:     090.020.135
 Additional models see back page
 Preparation cabinet NSP-RW-1600 – NSP-RW-2400
 with air suction system
 Subject to technical modifications as required by products improvements (Version 03/2015)
 KUGEL medical GmbH & Co. KG Phone +49/941/208648-0
 Hermann-Köhl-Str. 2A Fax +49/941/208648-29
 DE – 93049 Regensburg / Germany www.KUGEL-medical.de
 Preparation cabinet NSP-RW-1600 – NSP-RW-2400
 with air suction system
 Model NSP-RW-2300:
 Dimensions cabinet W/D/H:   2400 x 750 x 1990 mm
 Dimensions Trolly W/D/H: 3 Trollys - 715 x 535 x 1670 mm
 Exhaust Air capacity: 400 m³/h
 Material: Stainless steel (Material No. 1.4301 – ANSI 304)
 Doors: 3 sliding doors made of security glass
 Exhaust duct diameter: 3 x 160 mm
 Type:     NSP-RW-2400
 Article No.:     090.020.140
adele
TE
adele
TM NZ
peter
Text Box
2400